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District and School Grade Report
2021-2022

#*4% Official Release #*#

HIB
Pragrams,
Approaches
or Other
Initiatives
{MAX=15)

Training on
the
BOE-Approved
HIB Policy
(MAX=9)

Hillside High School (050)

12

7

Other
Staff
Instruction
and
Training
Programs
{MAX=15)

13

Deanna G. Taylor Academy (060)

13

Hurden Looker School {080)

13

8

9

15

14

District Grade: 70.

Curriculum
and
Instruction
on HIB and
Related
Information
and Slkills
(MAX=6)

Walter O. Krumbiegel Middle School (085)

14

9

14

Abram P. Morris Early Childhood Center (090)

9

5

12

Ola Edwards Community School (110)

13

7

15

5

HIB
Personnel
{MAX=9)

School-Level
HIB Incident
Reporting
Procedure
(MAX=6)

**%% Official Release *#*%

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
{(MAX=12)

12

12

12

10

1%

12

HiB
Reporting
(MAX=6)

School
Grade
(MAX=78)

70

72

73

73

59

74




